
Dependable protection that
provides continuous airflow 
throughout the attic.

®

Recyclable Non-
Woven Material

Class A Fire Rating

Gun-Nailable

Clog-Free Design

FEATURES & APPLICATIONS



QUARRIX.COM ATTIC PROTECTION

®

STYLE Roll Roll Roll

LENGTH 20’
6.1 m

20’
6.1 m

50’
15.24 m

WIDTH 10½”
25.40 cm

11½”
29.92 cm

10½”
25.40 cm

HEIGHT 3/4”
19.05 mm

3/4”
19.05 mm

1/2”
12.7 mm

SLOPE/PITCH 3:12 - 20:12 3:12 - 20:12 3:12 - 20:12

NAILS 1¾” coil nails 1¾” coil nails 1¾” coil nails

NFA
sq in 18.4 18.4 16.2

COMPRESSION
STRENGTH

Compression 13%
Recovery 82%

Compression 13%
Recovery 82%

Compression 13%
Recovery 82%

MATERIAL Polyester Matting Polyester Matting Polyester Matting

ROOF MATERIAL

Asphalt Shingles, 
Standing Seam Metal, 

Cedar Shakes, and 
Synthetic

Asphalt Shingles, 
Standing Seam Metal, 

Cedar Shakes, and 
Synthetic 

Asphalt Shingles, 
Standing Seam Metal, 

Cedar Shakes, and 
Synthetic

PART #    #81000       #81005          #81006

Installation videos, 
NFA Calculator, Tips,  
and Warranty


