





Installation videos, NFA Calculator, Tips, and Warranty

PART #	#81000	#81005	#81006
STYLE	Roll	Roll	Roll
LENGTH	20 ' 6.1 m	20' 6.1 m	50' 15.24 m
WIDTH	10½" 25.40 cm	11½" 29.92 cm	10½" 25.40 cm
HEIGHT	3/4" 19.05 mm	3/4" 19.05 mm	1/2" 12.7 mm
SLOPE/PITCH	3:12 - 20:12	3:12 - 20:12	3:12 - 20:12
NAILS	1¾" coil nails	1¾" coil nails	1¾" coil nails
NFA sq in	18.4	18.4	16.2
COMPRESSION STRENGTH	Compression 13% Recovery 82%	Compression 13% Recovery 82%	Compression 13% Recovery 82%
MATERIAL	Polyester Matting	Polyester Matting	Polyester Matting
ROOF MATERIAL	Asphalt Shingles, Standing Seam Metal, Cedar Shakes, and Synthetic	Asphalt Shingles, Standing Seam Metal, Cedar Shakes, and Synthetic	Asphalt Shingles, Standing Seam Metal, Cedar Shakes, and Synthetic